
2024 CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL REGISTRATION
REGISTER ONLINE at https://register.capturepoint.com/CresskillMunicipalPool

ELIGIBILITY: Residents of the Borough of Cresskill, full-time employees, non-resident families sponsored by resident members, and 
those non-residents who pay local property taxes to the Borough of Cresskill, are eligible for membership in the municipal pool.

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP: Every application must be made in the name of an individual who meets the eligibility 
requirements and is at least 18 years of age. In the event of an individual membership application for a minor the application 
must be made in the name of the parent or guardian EVEN THOUGH THE PARENT OR GUARDIAN IS NOT JOINING. In each 
case the applicant should be the “head of household.” The Municipal Pool Commission reserves the right to review proof of 
residency and such other documentation that may affect membership status.

TYPES OF MEMBERSHIP
        Family: This membership may include two members residing at same address, one of whom must be an adult. This type of 
membership may also include any and all children who are unmarried and are between the ages of 3 and under 23 by Labor Day of 
the current swimming season for an additional charge (see prices below). There is no charge for children under 3 years of age. 

        Individual: Any one person is eligible for an individual membership provided he/she meets the eligibility requirements above and 
is at least 16 years of age by Labor Day of the current swimming season.  In the event that the individual is a minor the applicant shall 
be a parent or guardian as provided above under “application membership.”

        Senior Citizen: Any person who meets the above eligibility requirements and has reached his/her 62nd birthday by October 1st 
of the current swimming year may receive a senior citizen membership. In addition, the spouse/co-habitant of a senior citizen may 
receive this same type of membership even though the spouse/co-habitant may not have reached his/her 62nd birthday. Since this is 
not a family type membership, no children may be included in this type of membership.

        Sponsored: At the discretion of the Pool Commission, a lottery may be held to offer membership for non-resident families, who 
are sponsored by members of the pool. If a member sponsors an individual or family, the sponsoring member’s membership fees 
must be paid before the sponsored membership can be taken.

GUEST ADMISSIONS: Each family member shall be allowed guest privileges. Guest privileges shall consist of admission to the pool 
area of each individual for the entire day. Conduct of guests is the direct responsibility of the sponsoring member. Any member who 
is at least 16 years of age may bring guests in accordance with the rules and regulations for the following fee: 

The Pool Commission reserves the right to limit or discontinue guest admission at any time.
SWIM AND DIVE TEAM / SWIM LESSIONS: Information available at the beginning of the swim season.
REGISTRATION: https://register.capturepoint.com/CresskillMunicipalPool, by mail or at Borough Hall Only.
REFUNDS: No refunds will be made after Memorial Day 2024.
PAYMENTS: Early Payment Discount: May 6, 2024. No partial payments will be accepted. Please make check payable to: 
CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL & return with the entire application to the BOROUGH HALL, 67 Union Ave., Cresskill, NJ 07626 

OPENING DATE: MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND, 2024
ALLOW A MINIMUM OF ONE WEEK FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS.

––––– COMPLETE FORM ON REVERSE SIDE –––––
OR  REGISTER ONLINE at https://register.capturepoint.com/CresskillMunicipalPool

NO EXTRA FEE FOR USING A CREDIT CARD

FEE SCHEDULE

* FAMILY – GRANDPARENTS
       Basic membership 
       Plus eligible children 
INDIVIDUAL 
NANNY
SENIOR CITIZEN COUPLE (adult couple residing at same address) 
INDIVIDUAL SENIOR CITIZEN 

OUT OF TOWN (MUST REGISTER IN PERSON AT BORO HALL)
        Basic membership (adult couple residing at same address) 
        Plus eligible children 
        Individual 
        Nanny 
Individual Out-Of-Town Senior 
Couple Out-Of-Town Senior

Guest Daily Rates

Early Payment Discount
Received on or Before 4:00 pm 

May 6, 2024
$584.00

           $56.00 each
$458.00
$458.00
$345.00
$263.00

Weekdays – $15.00 
Weekdays – $15.00

Ages 3 - 15 
Ages 16 and over

$621.00
           $75.00 each

$490.00
$490.00
$376.00
$282.00

$985.00
         $113.00 each

$683.00
$683.00
$427.00
$760.00

Holidays and Weekends – $15.00 
Holidays and Weekends – $20.00

General Membership 
Received after 4:00 pm

May 6, 2024



CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL (Please Print) 2024
Type Membership:

* NAME:

* NAME:

* NAME:

CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL  •  67 Union Avenue, Cresskill, New Jersey 07626  •  Pool Phone: 201-568-4444
Greg Dedeian, Chairperson   Heiddy Martin   Dafni Nikas   Brenda Jamieson   Alix Grubbs   Ksenija Kassis   Renee Sarubbi

* EMAIL:

* ADDRESS:

* SIGNATURE:

* EMERGENCY CONTACT  –  Please list two emergency contacts

* PHONE NUMBER:

CHILD:

CHILD:

CHILD:

CHILD:

Birth Date:

Date:

Cell Phone:

Cell Phone:

Phone:

Phone:

Birth Date:

Birth Date:

Birth Date:

Birth Date:

Birth Date:

Amt. Paid:

Gender:

Gender:

Gender:

Gender:

Individual: Over age 18 
Senior Citizen Couple

NannyFamily
Senior Citizen

(Last Name)

(Last Name)

(Last Name)

(Last Name)

(First Name)

(First Name)

(First Name)

(First Name)

Individual: Age 16 Min. to 17
Sponsored

I hereby give permission to use photos of myself and all others listed above in social media for promotion of the pool and 
its activities. I certify that all information on this application is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. All members 
will abide by the Rules and Regulations.

SPONSORED BY:
(Last Name)

(Address)

(First Name)

(Signature)

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 

□ 


