2024 CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL REGISTRATION

REGISTER ONLINE at https://register.capturepoint.com/CresskillMunicipalPool

ELIGIBILITY: Residents of the Borough of Cresskill, full-time employees, non-resident families sponsored by resident members, and those non-residents who pay local property taxes to the Borough of Cresskill, are eligible for membership in the municipal pool.

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP: Every application must be made in the name of an individual who meets the eligibility requirements and is at least 18 years of age. In the event of an individual membership application for a minor the application must be made in the name of the parent or guardian EVEN THOUGH THE PARENT OR GUARDIAN IS NOT JOINING. In each case the applicant should be the "head of household." The Municipal Pool Commission reserves the right to review proof of residency and such other documentation that may affect membership status.

TYPES OF MEMBERSHIP

Family: This membership may include two members residing at same address, one of whom must be an adult. This type of membership may also include any and all children who are unmarried and are between the ages of 3 and under 23 by Labor Day of the current swimming season for an additional charge (see prices below). There is no charge for children under 3 years of age.

Individual: Any one person is eligible for an individual membership provided he/she meets the eligibility requirements above and is at least 16 years of age by Labor Day of the current swimming season. In the event that the individual is a minor the applicant shall be a parent or guardian as provided above under "application membership."

Senior Citizen: Any person who meets the above eligibility requirements and has reached his/her 62nd birthday by October 1st of the current swimming year may receive a senior citizen membership. In addition, the spouse/co-habitant of a senior citizen may receive this same type of membership even though the spouse/co-habitant may not have reached his/her 62nd birthday. Since this is not a family type membership, no children may be included in this type of membership.

Sponsored: At the discretion of the Pool Commission, a lottery may be held to offer membership for non-resident families, who are sponsored by members of the pool. If a member sponsors an individual or family, the sponsoring member's membership fees must be paid before the sponsored membership can be taken.

FEE SCHEDULE	Early Payment Discount Received on or Before 4:00 pm	General Membership Received after 4:00 pm
* FAMILY - GRANDPARENTS	May 6, 2024	May 6, 2024
Basic membership	\$584.00	\$621.00
Plus eligible children	\$56.00 each	\$75.00 each
INDIVIDUAL	\$458.00	\$490.00
NANNY	\$458.00	\$490.00
SENIOR CITIZEN COUPLE (adult couple residing at same add	ress) \$345.00	\$376.00
INDIVIDUAL SENIOR CITIZEN	\$263.00	\$282.00
OUT OF TOWN (MUST REGISTER IN PERSON AT BORO H.	ALL)	
Basic membership (adult couple residing at same address,		\$985.00
Plus eligible children		\$113.00 each
Individual		\$683.00
Nanny		\$683.00
Individual Out-Of-Town Senior		\$427.00
Couple Out-Of-Town Senior		\$760.00

GUEST ADMISSIONS: Each family member shall be allowed guest privileges. Guest privileges shall consist of admission to the pool area of each individual for the entire day. Conduct of guests is the direct responsibility of the sponsoring member. Any member who is at least 16 years of age may bring guests in accordance with the rules and regulations for the following fee:

Guest Daily Rates Ages 3 - 15 Weekdays - \$15.00 Holidays and Weekends - \$15.00 Ages 16 and over Weekdays - \$15.00 Holidays and Weekends - \$20.00

The Pool Commission reserves the right to limit or discontinue guest admission at any time.

SWIM AND DIVE TEAM / SWIM LESSIONS: Information available at the beginning of the swim season.

REGISTRATION: https://register.capturepoint.com/CresskillMunicipalPool, by mail or at Borough Hall Only.

REFUNDS: No refunds will be made after Memorial Day 2024.

PAYMENTS: Early Payment Discount: May 6, 2024. No partial payments will be accepted. Please make check payable to:

CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL & return with the entire application to the BOROUGH HALL, 67 Union Ave., Cresskill, NJ 07626

OPENING DATE: MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND. 2024

ALLOW A MINIMUM OF ONE WEEK FOR PROCESSING APPLICATIONS.

OR REGISTER ONLINE at https://register.capturepoint.com/CresskillMunicipalPool
NO EXTRA FEE FOR USING A CREDIT CARD

CRESSKILL MUNICIPAL POOL (Please Print) 2024

Type Membership:	☐ Family☐ Senior Citizen	☐ Individual: Over age 18☐ Senior Citizen Couple	-		
* NAME:(Last Name)		(First Name)	Birth Date:	Amt. Paid:	
(Last Name)		(First Name)	Birth Date:		
CHILD:			Birth Date:	Gender:	
CHILD:			Birth Date:	Gender:	
CHILD:			Birth Date:	Gender:	
CHILD:			Birth Date:	Gender:	
* EMAIL:					
* ADDRESS:					
I hereby give permi	ission to use photo fy that all information	os of myself and all others I on on this application is tru	sted above in social media	a for promotion of the pool and of my knowledge. All members	
* SIGNATURE:			Date:		
SPONSORED BY: _					
((Last Name)	(First	Name)		
	(Address)			(Signature)	
		RGENCY CONTACT - Pleas			
* NAME:					
(Last Nam	,	·	rst Name)		
Phone: _		Ce	ell Phone:		
* NAME:(Last Name		(Fi	rst Name)		
	,	•	ell Phone:		
i none			on i none.		